
Powell Butte, OR

Sanctuary Barrel Races

Rim Rock Riders

Fri. November 22nd, 2019

#1 - Pee Wee 

1 Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 21.907 $52.00

2 Kessa Larson Twix 21.908 $40.00

3 Landyn Bafford Sheeza tuff pistol 23.019 $29.00

4 Hazen Thomas Hellen 23.729

5 Blakely Every Speedy 33.304

6 Kinglsee Green Sugar 36.769

7 Callan Sutter Little bear 47.43

8 Teagan Brewer Elmer 931.585

Futurity 

1 Danna Stover Guys Rox N Roll 18.196 $219.00

2 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 18.3 $146.00

3 Erin Beukelman DatFrenchmansFeature 18.344

4 Kaitlyn Radabaugh Styling in Blue 18.666

5 Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds 18.943

6 Jessica Crouch Vito 19.012

7 Taylor Prichard First Down Dancing 19.467 $146.00

8 Deana Fowler Breacher 19.748 $97.00

9 Kimber Beers Amazing Dox King Iggy 20.151

Ellie Beukelman One Smart Remedy 25.696 No Time

Jessica Crouch Judge Robin Hood 28.054 No Time

#1- Open 5D 

Division I

1 Lexie Goss Dats Blazin (Popcorn) 17.207 $806.00

Division II

1 Erin Beukelman Im Playin Olenas Jigg 17.751 $263.00

2 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.852 $199.00

3 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 17.864 $142.00

4 Kit Thompson Ill Toast to That 17.981 $107.00

5 Jessie May Plechaty That cats smart 17.995

6 Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 18.057

7 Katy Mckay Fuzzy Socks 18.106

8 Valerie James DS Cowgirls Boomin 18.11

9 Randi Garthwaite Delilah 18.155

10 Gracie Garthwaite Cracker 18.16

11 Kennedy Buckner Lily 18.195

12 Danna Stover Guys Rox N Roll 18.196

13 Garan Buller Caddy 18.204



14 Gracie Garthwaite Remington Style 18.205

Division III

1 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.238 $229.00

2 Grace Flitner Sienna 18.239 $174.00

3 Garan Buller WSR rooster 18.244 $124.00

4 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 18.245 $93.00

5 Kennedy Buckner Turtle 18.289

6 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 18.3

7 Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti -Skyler• 18.324

8 Alexis Blakey Cash for the Chicks 18.332

9 Erin Beukelman DatFrenchmansFeature 18.344

10 Shelby Rice Zees Three X TheCash 18.388

11 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 18.427

12 Jessica Hannan Simon 18.445

13 Valerie James Baby Reno 18.492

14 Kennedy Buckner Pepsi 18.494

15 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.497

16 Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 18.543

17 Kaycee Kasch Digger 18.63

18 Barbara Goss DTF Speedy Lu (Speedy) 18.63

19 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 18.645

Division IV

1 Angie Finley Jo Jo 18.772 $195.00

2 Christy Kruse Shine and Dash 18.784 $148.00

3 Jackie Rhoden SL Enchanted Dasher 18.797 $105.00

4 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo (Tio) 18.83 $79.00

5 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 18.857

6 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 18.89

7 Jessie May Plechaty Mr. just peppy 18.924

8 Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds 18.943

9 Kenndra Urbach Chance 18.966

10 Melea White Go with Grace 18.992

11 Jessica Crouch Vito 19.012

12 Taylor selby ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley) 19.11

13 Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 19.147

Division V

1 Taylor Prichard First Down Dancing 19.467 $161.00

2 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.526 $122.00

3 Patricia Freeman-MartinDashing Millie McCoy 19.539 $87.00

4 Liana Cabrales Sharks Bold Honey 19.555 $65.00

5 Brittany Ross J J Blue Laurie 19.556

6 Deana Fowler Breacher 19.748

7 Carolyn Hultberg Stormie 19.87

8 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 19.999



9 Nicki Mckay Beda Be French (Jay) 20.304

10 Valerie James Lilly 20.309

11 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 20.467

12 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 20.58

13 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.584

14 Alicia Wyman Givema Tiny Jet 20.616

15 Bobbi Jo Newman Salsa Boy (Tom) 20.92

16 Gentry Johnston Almosta High on Cash "Arrow" 21.512

17 Kit Thompson Handee Man 25.609

18 Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 33.443

Sharo Gow Mo 18.336 No Time

Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 18.579 No Time

Amanda Bain Wasabi 18.998 No Time

Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 19.140 No Time

Amanda Bain Skittles 19.217 No Time

Carla Bridges ChaCha Cherry Bomb 19.697 No Time

Rebecca Hendrix Poco Blue Lou (Keeta) 19.862 No Time

Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 20.246 No Time

Ellie Beukelman One Smart Remedy 25.696 No Time

Jessica Crouch JK Hitman 26.642 No Time

Jessica Crouch Judge Robin Hood 28.054 No Time

Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold -Lizzy  No Time

#1 - Senior 

Division I

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.852 $51.00

2 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 17.864

Division II

1 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 18.645 $46.00

Division Iv

1 Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 32.833 $34.00

Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 19.140 No Time

#1 Youth 

Division I

1 Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 18.238 $110.00

1 Grace Flitner Sienna 18.239

1 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.497

Division II

1 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo (Tio) 18.83 $99.00

Division III

1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.526 $85.00

2 Hayden Bafford Nala 20.143

Division IV



1 Emma Suing BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy) 20.241 $74.00

2 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 20.467

3 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.584

4 Cassidy Randall Levi 20.777

5 Tyler Wallace Vinnie 20.945

6 Amelia Harris Santana 21.829

7 Ryann Bafford Hart's Gone Fishen 28.686

8 Emily Fitch Lynx 29.886

#2- Open 5D 

Division I

1 Lexie Goss Dats Blazin (Popcorn) 17.207 $460.00

Division II

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.852 $162.00

2 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 17.864 $142.00

3 Kit Thompson Ill Toast to That 17.981 $102.00

4 Jessie May Plechaty That cats smart 18.034

5 Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 18.057

6 Garan Buller Caddy 18.204

Division III

1 Grace Flitner Sienna 18.239 $142.00

2 Garan Buller WSR rooster 18.244 $124.00

3 Siterra Magee Flashin That Cash 18.245 $89.00

4 Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 18.3

5 Adrianne Wagner Flit N For Perks 18.353

6 Shelby Rice Zees Three X TheCash 18.388

7 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 18.427

8 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.497

9 Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 18.543

10 Barbara Goss DTF Speedy Lu (Speedy) 18.63

11 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 18.645

Division IV

1 Christy Kruse Shine and Dash 18.784 $120.00

2 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo (Tio) 18.803 $105.00

3 Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 18.857 $75.00

4 Angie Finley Jo Jo 18.863

5 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 18.89

6 Jessie May Plechaty Mr. just peppy 18.924

7 Siterra Magee Gators Sexy Diamonds 18.943

8 Kenndra Urbach Chance 18.966

Division V

1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.526 $99.00

2 Liana Cabrales Sharks Bold Honey 19.555 $87.00



3 Brittany Ross J J Blue Laurie 19.556 $62.00

4 Deana Fowler Breacher 19.748

5 Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 19.999

6 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 20.467

7 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News Of A Hero 20.58

8 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.584

9 Alicia Wyman Givema Tiny Jet 20.621

10 Bobbi Jo Newman Salsa Boy (Tom) 20.92

11 Gentry Johnston Almosta High on Cash "Arrow" 22.091

12 Kit Thompson Handee Man 25.609

Sharon Gow Mo 18.416 No Time

Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 19.140 No Time

Amanda Bain Skittles 19.217 No Time

Christy Kruse Shesa Easy Judge 20.246 No Time

Jessica Crouch JK Hitman 26.642 No Time

Jessica Crouch Judge Robin Hood 28.054 No Time

Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold -Lizzy  No Time

#2 - Senior 

Division I

1 Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 17.852 $55.00

2 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 17.864

Division II

1 Marty Fox FX I'ma Fancy Starlight -Mercedes 18.645 $50.00

Shelly Mull Hallelujah Epic 19.140 No Time

#2- Youth 

Division I

1 Grace Flitner Sienna 18.239 $63.00

2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 18.497

Division II

1 Violet Shirley Midnight Peekaboo (Tio) 18.803 $57.00

Division III

1 Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 19.526 $48.00

Division IV

1 Emma Suing BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy) 20.241 $42.00

2 Kai Moorhead Drifter Jet Hancock 20.467

3 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.584

4 Tyler Wallace Vinnie 20.945


